Kreis Bergheim | Sommer 2024
TC Rot-Weil3 Hurth-Gleuel (3080)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 24.04.2024

Anlage
Barbarastr. 60, 50354 Hurth-Gleuel
G 02233-31299 kati.hess68@web.de

Sportwart/in

Hess, Katarzyna
T 017678472841 kati.hess68@web.de
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Damen 1| 1. Kreisliga
MF: Rebecca Ley

m 015787998985; rebeccaley@gmx.net

Damen 2 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga
MF: Katharina Lemmen

m 015774576620; katharina-lemmen@hotmail.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Specht, Charlotte
Ley, Rebecca
Cuppers, Franziska
Zimmermann, Vera
Ley, Antonia
Baxmann, Anna
Rodtheut, Carla
Muders, Lisa-Maria
Tymosiuk, Luisa
Neumann, Lidia
Seidel, Vivien
Nagel, Kristina
Klingemann, Linda
Leifken, Rabea
Lemmen, Katharina
Kemper, Nicole
Moik, Melisa

18 Lischka, Lisa
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ID-Nr.

29503657
29705564
29304451
28804099
20101565
29705493
20003000
29356167
29759751
20456203
20357180
29005736
29703672
29657517
29456459
29557346
29356168
29456460

LK

LK15,4
LK18,7
LK19,9
LK23,0
LK20,3
LK25,0
LK23,7
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK21,4
LK22,9
LK22,6
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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